
DATE SCHOOL
HOME/ 

AWAY
GAME TIME DISMISSAL BUS LOCATION

Tues. Oct. 12 Southmoreland (S) Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Tues. Oct. 19 Jeannette Away 3:30 2:00 2:15 HS

Mon. Oct. 25 Belle Vernon Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Wed. Oct. 27 Burrell Away 4:30 2:45 Huston MS

Fri. Oct. 29 Derry Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Mon. Nov. 1 Yough Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Wed. Nov. 3 Greensburg CC Away 4:00 2:15 2:30 HS

Fri. Nov. 5 Greensburg Salem Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Mon. Nov. 8 Ligonier Valley Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 MS

Wed. Nov. 10 Mount Pleasant Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Fri. Nov. 12 South Alleghney Away 3:45 2:15 2:30 Elementary

Mon. Nov. 15 Southmoreland Away 4:00 2:45 MS

Wed. Novem. 17 Jeannette Home 3:45 Logan Elementary 

Thurs. Nov. 18 Belle Vernon Away 4:00 2:15 2:30 MS

CANCELLED

First Scrimmage Allowed - October 9, 2021

First Practice Allowed- October 4, 2021

First Play Date Allowed - October 22, 2021

2021 EAST ALLEGHENY GIRLS 7/8 BASKETBALL  

RESCHEDULED

8th Grade followed by 7th Grade

*WAADA Division II

All home games played at Logan Elementary School in the High School Complex.



Logan Elementary 

Logan Elementary 


